Thursday, November 22, 2018 CLOSED ALL DAY 
Friday, November 23, 2018  CLOSED ALL DAY 

CONTRACT.  Police Station Roof Replacement.  Motion made and seconded to award 
the contract for the Police Station Roof Replacement project to Rockwell Roofing Inc. of 
Leominster, MA in the amount of seventy one thousand seven hundred and twenty five 
dollars ($71,725.00)  and authorize the Chair to sign on behalf of the Board.  All in favor. 

BIDS.  Franklin Street Fire Station Window Project.   Motion made and seconded to 
reject all bids received on the Franklin Street Fire Station Window Project.  All in favor.